SF104R3 — April 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Hard Use Switches
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
Features & Benefits
Affordable durability for a wide range
of applications.

Hard Use Switches
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
 Ordering Information
Hard Use Switches
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way Four-Way A VAC Color
CSB15AC1I CSB15AC2I CSB15AC3I CSB15AC4I 15 120/277 Ivory
CSB15AC1W CSB15AC2W CSB15AC3W CSB15AC4W 15 120/277 White
CSB15AC1 CSB15AC2 CSB15AC3 CSB15AC4 15 120/277 Brown
CSB15AC1GRY CSB15AC2GRY CSB15AC3GRY CSB15AC4GRY 15 120/277 Gray
CSB15AC1LA CSB15AC2LA CSB15AC3LA CSB15AC4LA 15 120/277  Light Almond
CSB20AC1I CSB20AC2I CSB20AC3I CSB20AC4I 20 120/277 Ivory
CSB20AC1W CSB20AC2W CSB20AC3W CSB20AC4W 20 120/277 White
CSB20AC1 CSB20AC2 CSB20AC3 CSB20AC4 20 120/277 Brown
CSB20AC1GRY CSB20AC2GRY CSB20AC3GRY CSB20AC4GRY 20 120/277 Gray
CSB20AC1BK CSB20AC3BK 20 120/277 Black
CSB20AC1LA CSB20AC2LA CSB20AC3LA CSB20AC4LA 20 120/277  Light Almond
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295.3472)